
Seton Swim Team
Roster and Attendance - '19-'20 Season

Last name First name New Registered? T-shirt size Shorts size Grade Gender

Missed 
Varsity 

Practices 11/5 11/7 11/11 11/12 11/13 11/18 11/19 11/21 11/25

Albin Katie Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Atkinson Julia Yes A - Small A - Small 8 F 1 1 1 1 1

Bingham Lucia Yes Yes A - Medium A - Large 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Bingham Teresa Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Blanchette Meg Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Brox Elodie Yes Yes A - Small A - Small 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Byers Lily Yes A - Medium A - Small 10 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Cackett Gianna Yes Yes A - Small A - Small F 2 1 1 1
Catabui Emma Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 1 1 1 1 1
Cunningham Lucy Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 7 F 2 1 1 1
Curley Lauran Yes Yes A - Large A - Large 12 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Dealey Katie (Captain) Yes A - Large A - Large 12 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Dwane Elizabeth Yes A - Medium A - Medium 10 F 2 1 1 1

Dwane Theresa Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 F 1 1 1 1 1
Fifield Haley Yes Yes Y - XLarge Y - XLarge 7 F 1 1 1 1 1
Flynn Clare Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 8 F 1 1 1 1 1

Flynn Emily Yes A - Medium A - Medium 10 F 1 1 1 1 1
Geary Amelia Yes Yes Y - Medium Y - Medium 8 F 1 1 1 1 1

Geiran Mairead (Captain) A - Medium A - Medium 11 F 1 1 1 1 1

Gibbons Maggie Yes A - Small A - Small 8 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Given Maddie Yes A - Large A - Large 10 F 2 1 1 1

Griffin Caroline (Captain) Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 F 2 1 0 1

Haggerty Moira Yes A - Medium A - Medium 9 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Haggerty Orla Yes Yes Y - Large Y - Large 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Halisky Amelie Yes A - Small A - Small 9 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hartung Jo Yes A - Medium A - Small 8 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hartung Virginia Yes A - Small A - Medium 11 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hudson Ava Yes A - Small A - Small 8 F 1 1 1 1 1
Hurley Mary Catherine Yes Yes A - Small A - Small 7 F 1 1 1 1 1
Kerlek Teresa Yes Yes A - Medium A - Small 11 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Koehr Céilí Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Konstanty Anne (Captain) Yes A - Medium A - Small 12 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Linton Catriona Yes A - Medium A - Medium 10 F 1 1 1 1 1

Luevano Isabelle Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 0 1 0 1 1 1
Morano Elena Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 F 1 1 1 1 1

O'Malley Kathleen Yes A - Medium A - Small 12 F 0 0 0 0 0 1
O'Malley Mary Yes A - Medium A - Small 10 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
O'Malley Shannon Yes Yes A - Small A - Small 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
Pennefather Lucy Yes Yes A - Small A - Medium 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Pennefather Mary Yes A - Medium A - Medium 9 F 1 1 1 1 1

Rose Reagan Yes A - Medium A - Medium 10 F 1 1 1 1 1

Rowzie Katharine Yes A - Small A - Medium 12 F 3 1 1
Waldron Cate Yes Yes Y - Large Y - Large 8 F 1 1 1 1 1

Waldron Clare Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 1 1 1 1 1
Waldron Rose Yes Yes Y - Medium Y - Medium 7 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Zadnik Madelyn Yes A - Medium A - Medium 8 F 0 1 1 1 1 1

Zadnik Sophia Yes A - Small A - Small 10 F 0 1 1 1 1 1
   



Seton Swim Team
Roster and Attendance - '19-'20 Season

Last name First name New Registered? T-shirt size Shorts size Grade Gender

Missed 
Varsity 

Practices 11/5 11/7 11/11 11/12 11/13 11/18 11/19 11/21 11/25

Albin Jed Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 8 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Alsup Jacob (Captain) Yes A - Large A - Medium 12 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Arnold Chris Yes Y - Large Y - Large 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Arnold Joey A - Small A - Small 12 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Beltran Ryan Yes A - Medium A - Medium 8 M 2 1 1 1

Bishop Aaron Yes A - Small A - Small 8 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Brox JJ Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 9 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Brox Michael Yes Yes A - Small A - Small 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Ceol Christian (Captain) Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Champney Jack Yes A - XLarge A - Large 8 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Da Re Kyle Yes Yes A - Large A - Large 11 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Dalrymple Drew Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 M 1 1 1 1 1

Dalrymple Jerry Yes A - Medium A - Medium 11 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Dealey Joey Yes A - Medium A - Medium 9 M 2 1 1 1

Dwane Joseph Yes Yes A - Medium A - Medium 8 M 2 1 1 1
Fioramonti Justin (Captain) A - Medium A - Large 12 M 2 1 0 1

Fioramonti Mick A - Small A - Small 8 M 4 1

Halisky Liam Yes Yes Y - XLarge Y - Large 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hartung Patrick Yes A - Large A - Large 9 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hartung Peter Yes Yes A - Small A - Small 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Hudson David Yes A - Medium A - Small 8 M 1 1 1 1 1

Kellogg Liam Yes A - Medium A - Medium 11 M 0 0 0 1 1 1

Kellogg Seth Yes Yes Y - Large Y - Large 7 M 1 1 1 1 1

Kleb Jeremy A - Large A - Large 12 M 1 1 1 1 1

Koehr Connor Yes A - Small A - Small 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Koehr Shane (Captain) Yes A - Large Y - Medium 12 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Konstanty Peter Yes A - Small A - Small 8 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Luevano Nathan Yes A - Small A - Small 9 M 0 0 0 1 1 1

Lynch Chris Yes A - Small A - Small 8 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

McGrath John Yes Yes A - Large A - Medium 11 M 1 1 1 1 1

McGrath Michael Yes Yes Y - Large Y - Medium 8 M 1 1 1 1 1

Remington Nate Yes A - Medium A - Medium 12 M 2 1 1 1

Rowzie Joseph Yes A - Medium A - Medium 10 M 2 1 1 1

Tolentino Dominick A - Medium A - Medium 12 M 1 1 1 1 1
Wilson Evan Yes A - Medium A - Medium 11 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Wilson Joe Yes Yes A - Medium A - Small 9 M 0 1 1 1 1 1
Wilson Max Yes Yes Y - Large Y - Medium 7 M 0 1 1 1 1 1

Total Practices: 5 1 1 1 1 1
Total Non-Varsity Practices: 5 1 1 1 1 1

# on Roster New Registered Grade Count Attendees: 76 71 72 69 69
Boys Count 37 13 31 7 17
Girls Count 47 17 46 8 18

Total Count 84 30 77 9 8
10 14
11 8
12 18

Total 83



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Swimmer Coach Lanes
1 Mairead Geiran  (JR) Mulhern 1, 2
2 Jerry Dalrymple  (JR) Mulhern 1, 2
3 Jacob Alsup  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
4 Drew Dalrymple  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
5 Anne Konstanty  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
6 Caroline Griffin  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
7 Nathan Luevano  (FR) Mulhern 1, 2
8 Katharine Rowzie  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
9 Justin Fioramonti  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
10 Liam Kellogg  (JR) Mulhern 1, 2
11 Shane Koehr  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
12 Christian Ceol  (SR) Mulhern 1, 2
13 Joe Wilson  (FR) Mulhern 1, 2
14 Emily Flynn  (SO) Mulhern 1, 2
15 Evan Wilson  (JR) Mulhern 1, 2
16 Isabelle Luevano  (SO) Mulhern 1, 2
1 Mary Pennefather  (FR) Ross 3, 4, 5
2 Joey Arnold  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
3 Joey Dealey  (FR) Ross 3, 4, 5
4 Jeremy Kleb  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
5 Mary O'Malley  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
6 John McGrath  (JR) Ross 3, 4, 5
7 David Hudson  (8) Ross 3, 4, 5
8 Teresa Bingham  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
9 Lily Byers  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
10 Katie Albin  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
11 Theresa Dwane  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
12 Joseph Rowzie  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
13 Nate Remington  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
14 Mick Fioramonti  (8) Ross 3, 4, 5
15 Catriona Linton  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
16 Ceili Koehr  (SO) Ross 3, 4, 5
17 Katie Dealey  (SR) Ross 3, 4, 5
18 Max Wilson  (7) Ross 3, 4, 5
19 Jj Brox  (FR) Ross 3, 4, 5
20 Connor Koehr (7) Ross 3, 4, 5



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Swimmer Coach Lanes
1 Peter Konstanty  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
2 Amelie Halisky  (FR) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
3 Maggie Gibbons  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
4 Kathleen O'Malley  (SR) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
5 Moira Haggerty  (FR) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
6 Madelyn Zadnik  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
7 Lucia Bingham  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
8 Julia Atkinson  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
9 Ava Hudson  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
10 Ryan Beltran  (8) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
11 Lucy Cunningham  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
12 Elizabeth Dwane  (SO) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
13 Shannon O'Malley  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
14 Sophia Zadnik  (SO) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
15 Gianna Cackett (6) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
16 Mary Catherine Hurley  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
17 Haley Fifield  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
18 Lucy Pennefather  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
19 Elodie Brox  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
20 Patrick Hartung  (FR) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
21 Liam Halisky  (7) Halisky 6, 7, 8 
1 Michael Brox  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
2 Mary Clare Waldron  (SO) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
3 Seth Kellogg  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
4 Virginia Hartung  (JR) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
5 Maddie Given  (SO) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
6 Aaron Bishop  (8) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
7 Michael McGrath  (8) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
8 Chris Arnold  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
9 Jed Albin  (8) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
10 Orla Haggerty  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
11 Reagan Rose  (SO) Zadnik/Dalrymple 9, 10
12 Meg Blanchette  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
13 Amelia Geary  (8) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
14 Rose Waldron  (7) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10
15 Chris Lynch  (8) Cackett/Dalrymple 9, 10



Seton Swimming
Practice Lane Assignments

Swimmer Coach Lanes
1 Clare Flynn  (8) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
2 Emma Catabui  (SO) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
3 Teresa Kerlek  (JR) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
4 Joseph Dwane  (8) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
5 Jo Hartung  (8) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
6 Peter Hartung  (7) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
7 Kyle Da Re  (JR) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
8 Cate Waldron  (8) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
9 Elena Morano  (SR) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
10 Jack Champney  (8) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
11 Dominick Tolentino  (SR) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5
12 Lauran Curley  (SR) Zadnik/Dalrymple 11, 11.5



Seton Swim Team
Uniform Order

Team Uniforms Swim Bags

T-Shirt
Boys 

Shorts
Girls 

Shorts Last Name First Name Name on Bag
Y - Small 0 0 0 Bingham Lucia Lucia Bingham
Y - Medium 2 3 2 Blanchette Meg Meg Blanchette
Y - Large 6 3 2 Brox Elodie Elodie Brox
Y - XLarge 2 0 1 Cackett Gianna Gianna Cackett
A - Small 26 11 20 Cunningham Lucy Lucy Cunningham
A - Medium 38 15 18 Curley Lauran Lauran Curley
A - Large 9 5 4 Fifield Haley Haley Fifield
A - XLarge 1 0 0 Flynn Clare Clare Flynn
Totals: 84 37 47 Geary Amelia Amelia Geary

Haggerty Orla Orla Haggerty

Hurley Mary Catherine Mary Catherine Hurley
Kerlek Teresa Teresa Kerlek
Morano Elena Elena Morano

Managers Polo Shirts O'Malley Shannon Shannon O'Malley
Name Style Size Pennefather Lucy Lucy Pennefather

Patrick Wood Male Large Waldron Cate Cate Waldron
Callie Couture Female Medium Waldron Rose Rose Waldron

Albin Jed Jed Albin
Assistant Coaches Polo Shirts Arnold Chris Chris Arnold

Name Style Size Brox JJ JJ Brox
John Halisky Male Large Brox Michael Michael Brox

Ashley Cackett Female Medium Da Re Kyle Kyle Da Re
Dwane Joseph Joseph Dwane

Officials Polo Shirts Halisky Liam Liam Halisky
Name Style Size Hartung Peter Peter Hartung

Eric Beltran Male Large Kellogg Seth Seth Kellogg
McGrath John John McGrath
McGrath Michael Michael McGrath
Wilson Joe Joe Wilson
Wilson Max Max Wilson

Number of Bags 30

"Captain" Printed on back of 3 A-Large and 
5 A-Medium in the above totals




